Cant Hooks
Pike Poles
Peavies
Log Jacks
Timber Carriers
Skidding Tongs
Lifting Tongs
Hookaroons

(in.)
Working
Load
Limit
(lbs.)
Load Pin
Kit Product
Code
Dimensions (in.)
Weight
(lbs.)A
(Max)
B
(Max)
C D E F G
667021-2 7/32 2,700 R667021-2 0.29 0.28 1.85 0.69 0.61 1.44 0.52 0.27
667028-2 9/32 4,300 R667028-2 0.37 0.44 1.94 0.69 0.68 1.58 0.61 0.28
667038-2 3/8 8,800 R667038-2 0.52 0.50 3.02 1.15 1.05 2.33 0.81 0.84
667050-2 1/2 15,000 R667050-2 0.64 0.68 3.79 1.43 1.29 2.98 1.10 1.87
667062-2 5/8 22,600 R667062-2 0.81 0.91 4.50 1.70 1.54 3.57 1.32 3.13
667075-2 3/4 35,300 R667075-2 0.97 1.07 5.36 2.06 1.78 4.69 1.52 5.75
Warning: Never exceed the Working Load Limit.
Hammerlok® Dual rated for use with HA800 OR HA1000.
WORKING LOAD LIMIT: 2,700 to 35,300 lbs.
W

Short Link
638265 1/4 3,150 – 20 16.41
638274 5/16 4,700 – 12 13.10
638282 5/16 4,700 638277 16 17.10
638283 5/16 4,700 – 18 19.12
638284 5/16 4,700 638266 20 21.13
638313 5/16 4,700 – 24 25.15
638279 5/16 4,700 638279BG 25 26.16
638291 3/8 6,600 – 14 22.23
638292 3/8 6,600 638268 16 25.19
638293 3/8 6,600 – 18 28.15
638294 3/8 6,600 638267 20 31.11
638350 1/2  11,300 – 20 56.93
Standard Link
639082 5/16 4,700 – 16 15.60
639084 5/16 4,700 639084BG 20 20.40
639079 5/16 4,700 – 25 25.30
639091 3/8 6,600 – 14 21.00
639092 3/8 6,600 – 16 23.80
639093 3/8 6,600 – 18 26.60
639094 3/8 6,600 639094BG 20 31.16
639097 3/8 6,600 – 25 36.30
Product
Code
Chain Size
(in.)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
L
(ft.)
Weight
(lbs.)
639032GGC20 5/16 4,700 20 20.30
639032GGC25 5/16 4,700 25 25.20
639038GGC20 3/8 6,600 20 29.20
639038GGC25 3/8 6,600 25 31.16
638350GGC20 1/2 11,300 20 55.50
GRADE 70
WORKING LOAD LIMIT: 4,700 to 11,300 lbs.
GRADE 70

Product
Code
Chain Size
(in.)
Chain
Grade
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.)
Length (L)
(ft.)
Chain
Finish
Weight
(lbs.)
607031CV20 5/16 80 	 4,500 20 Black 19.60
607031CV25 5/16 80 	 4,500 25 Black 24.10
607037CV20 3/8 80 	 7,100 20 Black 30.30
607037CV25 3/8 80 	 7,100 25 Black 37.50
607050CV20 1/2 80 	 12,000 20 Black 54.60
607050CV25 1/2 80 	 12,000 25 Black 67.30
Product
Code
Chain Size
(in.)
Chain
Grade
Working
Load Limit
(lbs.)
Length (L)
(ft.)
Chain
Finish
Weight
(lbs.)
607037CL20 3/8 80 	 7,100 20 Black 31.00
607037CL25 3/8 80 	 7,100 25 Black 38.00
607050CL15 1/2 80 	 12,000 15 Black 42.00
607050CL20 1/2 80 	 12,000 20 Black 55.00
607337CL20 3/8 100 	 8,800 20 Black 31.00
607337CL25 3/8 100 	 8,800 25 Black 38.50
Product
Code
With
Chain Size